
STICKER REQUIRED

FY 2026 
ROCKLAND RECYCLING CENTER 

1000 BEECH ST 

(781) 878 - 3838

(781) 812-5231

Item Description Small Medium Large Ex Large

Air Conditioner

Bath Tub

Batteries

Bed Set with Headboard (Mattress not 

included)

Bicycle

Box Spring $50.00

Brush - Commercial

Carpeting XS $5.00 Area Rug $15.00

Chairs

Chairs - Stuffed

Compost Bins

Computer

* Construction - Demo $15.00 $25.00 $45.00 $60.00

Copy Machine

Dehumidifier - Humidifier

Desk

Dishwasher

Dresser

Dryer

Fencing $15.00 $25.00 $45.00 $60.00

Freezer

Fluorescent / Light Bulbs

Furnace

Grill - Briquettes Removed

Excerise / Gym Equipment (each)

Lawn Mowers - Remove Gas

Mattress 

Microwave

Miscellaneous $5.00 $10.00 $15.00 $20.00

Monitor 

Picnic Table

Printer

Propane Tanks

Recycling

Refrigerator

Shower Doors (each)

Sinks

Snow Blowers - Remove Gas

Sofa / Sectional per Section

Sofa / Couches

Sofa / Sleep

Stove

$15.00

No Charge

$50.00

$20.00 $20.00

$15.00 $25.00

$10.00 $20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00 $20.00

$15.00

$20.00 $25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$20.00 $25.00

$5.00

$5.00

$30.00

Wall to Wall = Demo $

$5.00

$10.00

$25.00

$20.00

$5.00 $10.00

Free for Rockland residents using Towns curbside pickup 

$10.00

$25.00

Hours: Sunday 8:30 am  - 11:30 am Monday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$75.00

$10.00 $25.00

$15.00 $25.00

$20.00

Revised 03/13/2024

CLOSED: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 



STICKER REQUIRED

FY 2026 
ROCKLAND RECYCLING CENTER 

1000 BEECH ST 

(781) 878 - 3838

(781) 812-5231

Item Description Small Medium Large Ex Large

Hours: Sunday 8:30 am  - 11:30 am Monday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday 8:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Swimming Pools etc.

Swing Set - Wood / plastic $15.00 $25.00 $45.00 $60.00

Table

Tarps

Television 32" $25.00 43" $30.00 55" $35.00 65" $40.00

Tires 

Toilet

Wash Machine

Water Heater

Wheel Barrel

Wood Door

Wood Stove

Yard Waste 

Effective 7/01/2016

$35.00

ABSOLUTELY NO PLASTIC BAGS ALLOWED IN BRUSH PILE !! 

Grass clippings, Brush etc - Free to rockland residents

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

Sm - Reg $10.00 Commercial Lg $25.00

*Construction material prices may vary depending on truck load size *

NO CASH !! Checks only 

  Recycling Must be rinsed of food debris &  separated in proper bins provided  

 ABSOLUTELY NO HOUSEHOLD TRASH  !!!

NO BRICKS, CONCRETE, LOGS OR TREE STUMPS !

COMPOST BINS AVAILABLE FOR SALE $25.00

$20.00

RRC REQUIRES A STICKER TO UTILIZE THE FACILITY

$5.00

$15.00 $25.00

$10.00 $20.00

Revised 03/13/2024

CLOSED: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY 


