## STICKER REQUIRED

## FY 2026 ROCKLAND RECYCLING CENTER 1000 BEECH ST

Hours: Sunday 8:30 am - 11:30 am Monday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday 8:30 am - 4:00 pm							
Item Description	Small	Medium	Large	Ex Large			
Air Conditioner	\$15.00		\$25.00				
Bath Tub	\$20.00		•				
Batteries	\$5.00						
Bed Set with Headboard (Mattress not							
ncluded)	\$10.00		\$20.00				
Bicycle	\$5.00						
Box Spring	\$50.00						
Brush - Commercial	\$30.00						
Carpeting	XS \$5.00	Area Rug \$15.00	Wall to Wall = De	emo \$			
Chairs	\$5.00						
Chairs - Stuffed	\$20.00						
Compost Bins	\$25.00						
Computer	\$20.00						
* Construction - Demo	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$60.00			
Copy Machine	\$20.00		\$25.00				
Dehumidifier - Humidifier	\$15.00		•				
Desk	\$15.00		\$20.00				
Dishwasher	\$15.00		•				
Dresser	\$20.00		\$25.00				
Dryer	\$15.00		-				
Fencing	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$60.00			
Freezer	\$20.00	•	\$25.00	•			
Fluorescent / Light Bulbs		No Charge					
Furnace	\$30.00		J				
Grill - Briquettes Removed	\$15.00						
Excerise / Gym Equipment (each)	\$25.00						
Lawn Mowers - Remove Gas	\$10.00		\$25.00				
Mattress	\$50.00						
Microwave	\$15.00						
Miscellaneous	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00			
Monitor	\$25.00	+	7-2000	7=000			
Picnic Table	\$25.00						
Printer	\$20.00						
Propane Tanks	\$5.00		\$10.00				
Recycling		Rockland resident	s using Towns curbsi	de pickup			
Refrigerator	\$15.00	Trockiana resident	\$25.00	ме ример			
Shower Doors (each)	\$10.00		Ψ20.00				
Sinks	\$20.00		\$20.00				
Snow Blowers - Remove Gas	\$10.00		\$20.00				
Sofa / Sectional per Section	\$25.00		φ20.00				
Sofa / Couches	\$25.00						
Sofa / Sleep	\$75.00						
*	\$25.00						
Stove	\$ <i>43.</i> 00						

CLOSED: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

## (781) 812-5231

## FY 2026 ROCKLAND RECYCLING CENTER 1000 BEECH ST

Hours: Sunday 8:30 am - 11:30 am Monday, Thursday, Friday & Saturday 8:30 am - 4:00 pm							
Item Description	Small	Medium	Large	Ex Large			
Swimming Pools etc.	\$20.00						
Swing Set - Wood / plastic	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$60.00			
Table	\$15.00	\$15.00 \$25.00					
Tarps	\$10	\$10.00		\$20.00			
Television	<b>32''</b> \$25.00	<b>43''</b> \$30.00	<b>55''</b> \$35.00	<b>65''</b> \$40.00			
Tires	Sm - Re	Sm - Reg \$10.00		Commercial Lg \$25.00			
Toilet	\$15.00						
Wash Machine	\$15.00						
Water Heater	\$15.00	\$15.00					
Wheel Barrel	\$5.00						
Wood Door	\$10.00						
Wood Stove	\$35.00						
Yard Waste	Grass clippings, Br	Grass clippings, Brush etc - Free to rockland residents					

**Effective 7/01/2016** 

NO CASH!! Checks only

Recycling Must be rinsed of food debris & separated in proper bins provided ABSOLUTELY NO HOUSEHOLD TRASH !!!

NO BRICKS, CONCRETE, LOGS OR TREE STUMPS!

ABSOLUTELY NO PLASTIC BAGS ALLOWED IN BRUSH PILE!!

**COMPOST BINS AVAILABLE FOR SALE \$25.00** 

\*Construction material prices may vary depending on truck load size \*

RRC REQUIRES A STICKER TO UTILIZE THE FACILITY

**CLOSED: TUESDAY WEDNESDAY**